CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA

TDR-2018 - Day 2 - Publicrace Data: domenica 2 settembre 2018

Data creazione: 02/09/2018 13:53:21

& oRriBOS

Categoria: Nero
(Lunghezza 2900 m - Didlivello 15 m - Kmsf 3,05)

Nome

Bertolini Dario
Kirchlechner Christine
Bertolotto Gianmarco
Neuhauser Ingemar
CanellaGabriele
Larotella Roberto
Picasso Martino
Angeli Giancarlo
Caderon Manuele Alessio
Volponi Giovanni
Cereser Elvio
Chahoud Francesco
Gazzetto Davide
Fabbri Alessandro
Balboni Massimo
Petteno Anna
Lambertini Sebastiano
Santi Simona
Mannocci Luca
Brugali Emanuele
Trinca Colonel Fabio
Greco Giovanni
Ravaglia Enzo
Gallastroni Daniele
Roberto Andrea
Gentili Tommaso
Champalbert Isabelle
Citterico Dario

Bini Marco

loriatti Vanessa
Trentini Rico
Sammarco Andrea
Vannutelli Gianluca
Cristelli Nancy
parmeggiani luigi
Beltramo Marina
Scanferla Anna
Artuso Nelvio

Orler Melchiorre Lino

Categoria: Verde

(Lunghezza 2600 m - Didlivello 15 m - Kmsf 2,75)

3
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Oribos 3.4.0 Ultimate © 1998-2018 Bostek - http://mww.bostek.it

Nome

Pelessoni Jozef
Mair Felix

Rontini Marco
Soffientino Daniela
Ghirardi Massimo
Raperi Samuele
Nicotra Filippo
Kalc Kristjan
Novaro Simone
Malfitana Carmelo
Nicolosi Andrea
De Cicco Michele
Arcaleni Emilia

Anno

2002

1987
1977
1999

1976

1966

1982

1974
2006
1967
1962

1963
1965
1966

1975

1967
1953
2003
2002
1961
2005
1965
1971

1959
1971

1958

Anno
2003
2006
2005

2004
2000
2002
2005
2001
2005
2003
1967

Societa

GSATLETICA NICHELINO
SPORTCLUB MERAN
PIEMONTE
SPORTCLUB MERAN
G.S. MONTE GINER
OR. TRIESTE
PIEMONTE

G. S. OR. FOLGORE
FIRENZE OR.

PICCHIO VERDE
CORIVORIVO OR.
POL. 'G. MASI'
PADOVA OR.

POL.'G. MASI

OR. CLUB APPENNINO
POL. 'G. MASI'

POL.'G. MASI

POL.'G. MASI

POL.'G. MASI

AGOROSSO OR. S. ALESSAN...
EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VI...
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO C...
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO C...

TEAM PRATORIENT
ORICUNEO
PICCHIO VERDE

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO C...

POL. G. CASTELLO
TOSCANA

OR. PINE

POL.'G. MASI'
LAZIO

CORSAORIENTAMENTOCL...

OR. PINE

OR. CLUB APPENNINO
GSPORT

PADOVA OR.

A.S.S. OR. MALIPIERO MARC...

U.S. PRIMIERO

Societa

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
ALTO ADIGE

S CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ORICUNEO
GSATLETICA NICHELINO
TOSCANA

SICILIA

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
PIEMONTE

SICILIA

SICILIA

CAMPANIA

POL. G. CASTELLO

Licenza: Polisportiva G. Masi

ARRIVATI 39/39

Naz Tempo Punti

ITA 00.15.37 100,000
ITA 00.15.50 97,282
ITA 00.16.19 91,604
ITA 00.17.16 81,801
ITA 00.19.26 64,578
ITA 00.20.24 58,603
ITA 00.20.47 56,461
ITA 00.21.07 54,692
ITA 002142 51,791
ITA 00.22.32 48,031
ITA 00.23.20 44,794
ITA 00.23.41 43,480
ITA 00.23.59 42,399
ITA 00.24.28 40,741
ITA 00.24.46 39,760
ITA 00.25.26 37,702
ITA 00.25.39 37,068
ITA 00.26.05 35,847
ITA 00.26.27 34,860
ITA 00.27.38 31,938
ITA 00.27.47 31,594
ITA 00.28.19 30,415
ITA 00.29.03 28,899
ITA 00.29.33 27,929
ITA 00.29.51 27,371
ITA 00.29.57 27,188
ITA 00.30.21 26,476
ITA 00.30.30 26,217
ITA 00.32.10 23,570
ITA 00.34.19 20,709
ITA 00.37.23 17,451
ITA 00.37.40 17,189
ITA 003741 17,174
ITA 00.40.44 14,699
ITA 00.40.44 14,699
ITA 004132 14,138
ITA 00.44.26 12,353
ITA 00.54.59 8,067

ITA Punz. Mancante 0,000

ARRIVATI 23/23

Naz Tempo Punti

ITA 00.18.31 100,000
ITA 00.19.44 88,049
ITA 00.19.50 87,163
ITA 00.20.53 78,619
ITA 00.22.44 66,344
ITA 00.24.02 59,361
ITA 00.24.11 58,626
ITA 00.24.49 55,672
ITA 00.26.41 48,155
ITA 00.27.06 46,686
ITA 00.27.12 46,343
ITA 00.31.48 33,906
ITA 00.34.09 29,400
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CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA

TDR-2018 - Day 2 - Publicrace Data: domenica 2 settembre 2018
Data creazi one%2/09/2018 13:53:21 @ ORIBOS
...Categoria: Verde
Pos. Nome Anno Societa Naz Tempo Punti
14  Checchin Vittoriano 1958  OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEZIA ITA 00.35.15 27,594
15  Cereser Aurora 2006 CORIVORIVO OR. ITA 00.39.02 22,504
16  Ross Matteo Lanfranco 1972 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVOC... ITA 00.41.58 19,468
17  Schiavone Pietro 2004  CAMPANIA ITA 00.42.26 19,042
18 Tormen Tommaso 2009 POL.'G. MASI ITA 00.44.38 17,211
19  Tormen Enrico 2009  POL.'G. MASI' ITA 00.44.40 17,185
20  Cecchinato Cinzia 1961  OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEZIA ITA 00.56.51 10,609
- Simonelli Alessio 2004 TOSCANA ITA Punz. Mancante 0,000
- Loffredo Raffagle 2005 CAMPANIA ITA Punz. Mancante 0,000
- MazzagliaAlice 2005  SICILIA ITA Ritirato 0,000
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